TP-Link’s Omada Stackable L3 switches provide a wide range of switches, from Gigabit RJ45 ports to 25 Gbps
SFP28 slots. They can be used at the core layer, aggregation layer, or access layer of large enterprise and
campus networks. The switches include highly scalable Layer 3 routing, and dual power supplies for mission-
critical networks.
Stackable L3 Managed Switch Datasheet
MODEL: SX6632YF
Overview
The TP-Link Solution

• Remote Ping, Traceroute MIB (RFC2925)
• Support TP-Link Private MIB
Ordering Information
Host Switch
Model Description
SX6632YF Omada 26-Port 10G Stackable L3 Managed Aggregation Switch with 6 25G Slots
SFP/SFP+ Modules
Model Description
SM311LS Gigabit SFP module, Single-mode, LC interface, Up to 20km distance
SM311LM Gigabit SFP module, Multi-mode, LC interface, Up to 550m distance
SM321A Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1550 nm/RX: 1310 nm, 20 km
SM321A-2 Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1550 nm/RX: 1310 nm, 2 km
SM321B Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1310 nm/RX: 1550 nm, 20 km
SM321B-2 Gigabit WDM Bi-Directional SFP Module, single-mode, LC connector, TX: 1310 nm/RX: 1550 nm, 2 km
SM5110-LR 10GBase-LR SFP+ LC Transceiver, single-mode, LC connector, 1310nm, 10 km
SM5110-SR 10GBase-SR SFP+ LC Transceiver, multi-mode, LC connector, 850nm, 300 m
RJ45 SFP/SFP+ Modules
Model Description
SM331T 1000BASE-T RJ45 SFP Module
SM5310-T 10GBASE-T RJ45 SFP+ Module
The model featured in this guide may be unavailable in your country or region. Visit TP-Link website for local sales information: www.tp-
link.com.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. All the brands and product names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their
respective holders. © 2023 TP-Link
FC Series Media Converter
Model Description
FC111A-20 100Mbps Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 20 km, TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm, chassis mountable
FC111B-20 100Mbps Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 20 km, TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm,  chassis mountable
FC311A-2 Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 2 km, TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm, chassis mountable
FC311B-2 Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 2 km, TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm,   chassis mountable
FC311A-20 Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 20 km, TX:1550nm, RX:1310nm, chassis mountable
FC311B-20 Gigabit Single-Mode WDM Media Converter, up to 20 km, TX:1310nm, RX:1550nm,   chassis mountable
FC1400 14-slot power supply chassis for TP-LINK FC Series Media Converter, 19-inch rack-mountable
MC Series Media Converter
Model Description
MC210CS Gigabit Single-Mode Media Converter, up to 20 km, chassis mountable